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2024 Course Schedule 
Tuesday, Jan. 9, 2024  

5:30 P.M. –  8:00 P.M. 

  

Tuesday, Jan. 23, 2024   

6:00 P.M. –  8:00 P.M. 

  

Tuesday, Feb. 6, 2024       

5:30 P.M. –  8:00 P.M. 

  

Tuesday, Feb. 20, 2024 

6:00 P.M. –  8:00 P.M. 

  

Monday, March. 4, 2024    

6:00 P.M.-8:00 P.M. 

  

Monday, March 18, 2024 

6:00 P.M. – 8:00 P.M.  

Monday, April. 1, 2024 

6:00 P.M. – 8:00 P.M. 

  

Monday, April 15, 2024  

6:00 P.M. – 8:00 P.M. 

  

Monday, April 29, 2024     

5:30 P.M. –  8:00 P.M. 

  

Monday, May 6, 2024 

6:00 P.M. – 8:00 P.M. 

  

Tuesday, May 6, 2024       

Wrap-Up. Reception, and Council 
Meeting 

5:30 P.M. 

  

 


